Timestamp

14/02/2020
16:16:37

2020/2/4 12:34

16/02/2020
16:37:19

17/02/2020
13:25:30

2020/2/4 19:53

15/02/2020
18:11:34

17/02/2020
13:15:26

17/02/2020
13:18:07

15/02/2020
21:16:53

15/02/2020
23:33:04

17/02/2020
14:00:08

10/02/2020
16:43:59

Email address

Iwyw@cccmyc.edu.h
k

Isw@cccmyc.edu.hk

Teacher
Initial:

LWYw

LsSwW

chiu@cccmyc.edu.hk CHIU

ckk@cccmyc.edu.hk

tyf@cccmyc.edu.hk

cwy@cccmyc.edu.hk

man@cccmyc.edu.h

wtc@cccmyc.edu.hk

lam@cccmyc.edu.hk

sol@cccmyc.edu.hk

pang@cccmyc.edu.h
k

Ihw@ccemyc.edu.hk

CKK

TYFICYY

MAK/CWY

MAN

WTC

LAM

SOL

PANG

LHW

KLA:

Arts and PE
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

English
Language
Education

Mathematics
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

Science
Education

Science
Education

Science
Education

Technology
Education

Form:

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

Class / Subject
Group:

F.3 VA (whole
form)

= (424

F.2 English
(whole form)

F.3 Math (whole
form)

F.3 Geog (whole
form)

F.3 Hist (whole
form)

F.3 SEBS (whole
form)

oh = (S24%)

F.3 Chem (whole
form)

F.3 Bio (whole
form)

F.3 Phy (whole
form)

F.3 CL (whole
form)

Topic of Assignment /
Assessment:

Modern Art History

TSA2

Dangers of Technology

Ch.9.5 Similar Plane
Figures and Solids

Let's Explore and
Summary Quiz of Ch.2

Home reading,
workbook and quiz

Economic Performance
of Hong Kong

CIeES P AvE e
&

lonic Bonding

Balanced Diet:
Assignment 1: online
quiz ; Assignment 2:
supplementary
worksheet (Balanced
diet)

Examples of Total
Internal Reflection

Programming Design
App Inventor (2 -
Design App with
Graphics and Videos)

Type of T&L Activities /

Assignment / Assessment:

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Video /
Webpage

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework /
Writing / Reflection,

Assessment / Quiz / Test

Video / Webpage,

Assessment / Quiz / Test

Homework / Writing /

Reflection, Fackbook live

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework /
Writing / Reflection,

Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material

(Files/URL), Assessment /
Quiz / Test, Quiz in Google

form and workbook

Reading Material

(Files/URL), Homework /

Writing / Reflection

Reading Material

(Files/URL), Homework /

Writing / Reflection

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework /
Writing / Reflection

Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework /
Writing / Reflection

Video / Webpage

Student Access Platform(s):

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom

Subject Whatsapp Group,
Edpuzzle, Quizlet

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom, Google
Classroom, School Gmail,
Subject Whatsapp Group

eClass Classroom, History
textbook p. 57 - 63,
workbook p. 20

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

Google drive
https://drive.google.com/driv
e/folders/1rVyYa_TGcd57trn
DjXCOOR2RLzY-
urVg?usp=sharing

eClass Classroom

Submission
Deadline (if
applicable):

21/02/2020

23/02/2020

21/02/2020

21/02/2020

26/02/2020

23/02/2020

21/02/2020

21/02/2020

24/02/2020

23/02/2020

Suggested Working
Time (hours):

30 mins

1/NRE30 57 8

1 hr 30 mins

1 hr 30 mins

2 hrs

1 hr 15 mins

2/\I%

30 mins

1 hr 30 mins

Submission Method
(if applicable):

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom

Edpuzzle

eClass Classroom

Google Form

Google Drive

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

Google Form

check answers from
textbook

Learning
Period:

17/2-23/2

17/2-23/2

17/2-23/2

17/2-23/2

17/2-23/2

17/2-23/2

17/2-23/2

17/2-23/2

17/2-23/2

17/2-23/2

17/2-23/2

17/2-23/2



