Timestamp	Email address	Teacher Initial:	KLA:	Form:	Class / Subject Group:	Topic of Assignment / Assessment:	Type of T&L Activities / Assignment / Assessment:	Student Access Platform(s):	Submission Deadline (if applicable):	Suggested Working Time (hours):	Submission Method (if applicable):	Learning Period:
14/02/2020 16:16:37	lwyw@cccmyc.edu.h k	LWYW	Arts and PE Education	S3	F.3 VA (whole form)	Modern Art History	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage	Google Classroom	21/02/2020	30 mins	Google Classroom	17/2-23/
2020/2/4 12:34	lsw@cccmyc.edu.hk	LSW	Chinese Language Education	S3	中三中文(全級)	TSA 2	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom	23/02/2020	1小時30分鐘	eClass Classroom	17/2-23/
16/02/2020 16:37:19	chiu@cccmyc.edu.hk	CHIU	English Language Education	S3	F.2 English (whole form)	Dangers of Technology	Video / Webpage, Assessment / Quiz / Test	Subject Whatsapp Group, Edpuzzle, Quizlet	21/02/2020	1 hr 30 mins	Edpuzzle	17/2-23/
17/02/2020 13:25:30	ckk@cccmyc.edu.hk	СКК	Mathematics Education	S3	F.3 Math (whole form)	Ch.9.5 Similar Plane Figures and Solids	Homework / Writing / Reflection, Fackbook live	eClass Classroom	21/02/2020	1 hr 30 mins	eClass Classroom	17/2-23/
2020/2/4 19:53	tyf@cccmyc.edu.hk	TYF/CYY	PSHE Education	S3	F.3 Geog (whole form)	Let's Explore and Summary Quiz of Ch.2	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom, School Gmail, Subject Whatsapp Group	26/02/2020	2 hrs	Google Form	17/2-23/
15/02/2020 18:11:34	cwy@cccmyc.edu.hk	MAK/CWY	PSHE Education	S3	F.3 Hist (whole form)	Home reading, workbook and quiz	Reading Material (Files/URL), Assessment / Quiz / Test, Quiz in Google form and workbook	eClass Classroom, History textbook p. 57 - 63, workbook p. 20	23/02/2020	1 hr 15 mins	Google Drive	17/2-23/
17/02/2020 13:15:26	man@cccmyc.edu.h k	MAN	PSHE Education	S3	F.3 SEBS (whole form)	Economic Performance of Hong Kong	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	21/02/2020	1 hr	eClass Classroom	17/2-23/
17/02/2020 13:18:07	wtc@cccmyc.edu.hk	WTC	PSHE Education	S3	中三中史(全級)	中國共 產黨成立與國共 合作	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom		2小時		17/2-23/2
15/02/2020 21:16:53	lam@cccmyc.edu.hk	LAM	Science Education	S3	F.3 Chem (whole form)	Ionic Bonding	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	21/02/2020	30 mins	eClass Classroom	17/2-23/
15/02/2020 23:33:04	sol@cccmyc.edu.hk	SOL	Science Education	S3	F.3 Bio (whole form)	Balanced Diet: Assignment 1: online quiz ; Assignment 2: supplementary worksheet (Balanced diet)	Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom	24/02/2020	1 hr	Google Form	17/2-23/
17/02/2020 14:00:08	pang@cccmyc.edu.h k	PANG	Science Education	S3	F.3 Phy (whole form)	Examples of Total Internal Reflection	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google drive https://drive.google.com/driv e/folders/1r/VyYa_TGcd57trn DjXC0OR2RLzY- urVg?usp=sharing	23/02/2020	1 hr 30 mins	check answers from textbook	17/2-23/
10/02/2020 16:43:59	lhw@cccmyc.edu.hk	LHW	Technology Education	S3	F.3 CL (whole form)	Programming Design App Inventor (2 - Design App with Graphics and Videos)	Video / Webpage	eClass Classroom		1 hr		17/2-23/